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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Montevarchi 12/13 Marzo 2016 '”'"'°M°"”q o
onievarcni arzo o
SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 85 Junior - Finale A G2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 01:57.254 15:54:01.011 8 02:07.443 16:02:52.914
Po. 1 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. - Husgvarna
5 01:58.751 15:55:59.762 9 02:07.096 16:05:00.010
1 01:51.284 15:48:06.463
6 01:59.762 15:57:59.524
2 01:55.610 15:50:02.073 Po. 8 - # 46 DE RISI E. - KTM
7 01:59.348 15:59:58.872
3 01:55.106 15:51:57.179 1 02:06.273 15:48:21.452
8 01:58.912 16:01:57.784
4 01:56.123 15:53:53.302 2 02:04.848 15:50:26.300
9 01:58.422 16:03:56.206
5 01:57.150 15:55:50.452 3 02:04.914 15:52:31.214
6 01:55.999 15:57:46.451 Po. 5 - # 24 MAZZANTINIT. - KTM 4 02:05.304 15:54:36.518
7 01:56.943 15:59:43.394 1 01:58.164 15:48:13.343 5 02:05.273 15:56:41.791
8 01:57.453 16:01:40.847 2 01:59.522 15:50:12.865 6 02:04.792 15:58:46.583
9 01:57.196 16:03:38.043 3 01:58.887 15:52:11.752 7 02:05.879 16:00:52.462
4 02:00.580 15:54:12.332 8 02:06.645 16:02:59.107
Po. 2 - # 71 BENNATI M. - KTM
5 02:00.837 15:56:13.169 9 02:08.972 16:05:08.079
1 01:51.061 15:48:06.240
6 02:02.317 15:58:15.486
2 01:56.639 15:50:02.879 Po.9 - #91 DERI A. - KTM
7 02:02.048 16:00:17.534
3 01:55.127 15:51:58.006 1 02:06.806 15:48:21.985
8 02:03.047 16:02:20.581
4 01:55.969 15:53:53.975 2 02:06.058 15:50:28.043
9 02:03.888 16:04:24.469
5 01:57.473 15:55:51.448 3 02:06.988 15:52:35.031
6 01:55.826 15:57:47.274 Po. 6 - # 36 GERLINI L. - Husgqvarna 4 02:07.591 15:54:42.622
7 01:56.163 15:59:43.437 1 02:04.868 15:48:20.047 5 02:07.517 15:56:50.139
8 01:58.111 16:01:41.548 2 02:04.351 15:50:24.398 6 02:04.727 15:58:54.866
9 01:57.995 16:03:39.543 3 02:01.409 15:52:25.807 7 02:07.111 16:01:01.977
4 02:02.527 15:54:28.334 8 02:05.783 16:03:07.760
Po. 3 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM
5 02:01.073 15:56:29.407 9 02:06.427 16:05:14.187
1 01:54.199 15:48:09.378
6 02:02.662 15:58:32.069
2 01:55.863 15:50:05.241 Po. 10 - # 194 MOBILIO E. - KTM
7 02:01.043 16:00:33.112
3 01:55.273 15:52:00.514 1 02:05.514 15:48:20.693
8 02:01.624 16:02:34.736
4 01:57.644 15:53:58.158 2 02:08.939 15:50:29.632
9 02:01.981 16:04:36.717
5 01:58.452 15:55:56.610 3 02:07.795 15:52:37.427
6 01:58.115 15:57:54.725 Po. 7 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM 4 02:06.661 15:54:44.088
7 01:59.993 15:59:54.718 1 01:58.922 15:48:14.101 5 02:07.505 15:56:51.593
8 02:00.355 16:01:55.073 2 02:02.985 15:50:17.086 6 02:06.507 15:58:58.100
9 01:59.026 16:03:54.099 3 02:04.424 15:52:21.510 7 02:07.103 16:01:05.203
4 02:03.930 15:54:25.440 8 02:06.799 16:03:12.002
Po. 4 - # 95 PAGLIONICO M. - KTM
5 02:05.020 15:56:30.460 9 02:07.508 16:05:19.510
1 01:53.712 15:48:08.891
6 02:06.382 15:58:36.842
2 01:57.828 15:50:06.719
7 02:08.629 16:00:45.471
3 01:57.038 15:52:03.757
Fastest lap: 01:55.106
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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SERIES maméimirg
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 85 Junior - Finale A G2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 02:09.005 15:54:42.299 8 02:07.455 16:03:29.903
Po. 11 - # 51 LINTOZZI D. - KTM
5 02:10.928 15:56:53.227 9 02:07.823 16:05:37.726
1 02:04.232 15:48:19.411
6 02:08.105 15:59:01.332
2 02:08.015 15:50:27.426 Po. 18 - # 532 BANDINI F. - KTM
7 02:10.282 16:01:11.614
3 02:06.710 15:52:34.136 1 02:10.797 15:48:25.976
8 02:09.648 16:03:21.262
4 02:07.051 15:54:41.187 2 02:09.520 15:50:35.496
9 02:09.129 16:05:30.391
5 02:07.164 15:56:48.351 3 02:10.507 15:52:46.003
6 02:07.987 15:58:56.338 Po. 15 - # 218 CARDINALI A. - Husqvarna 4 02:11.929 15:54:57.932
7 02:09.922 16:01:06.260 1 02:08.659 15:48:23.838 5 02:09.445 15:57:07.377
8 02:08.989 16:03:15.249 2 02:07.297 15:50:31.135 6 02:08.361 15:59:15.738
9 02:06.089 16:05:21.338 3 02:09.035 15:52:40.170 7 02:08.702 16:01:24.440
4 02:08.523 15:54:48.693 8 02:07.980 16:03:32.420
Po. 12 - # 13 ARICO'E. - KTM
5 02:08.935 15:56:57.628 9 02:07.627 16:05:40.047
1 02:09.112 15:48:24.291
6 02:08.955 15:59:06.583
2 02:05.216 15:50:29.507 Po. 19 - # 102 MARINI S. - KTM
7 02:10.206 16:01:16.789
3 02:06.216 15:52:35.723 1 02:27.712 15:48:42.891
8 02:07.424 16:03:24.213
4 02:07.340 15:54:43.063 2 02:08.538 15:50:51.429
9 02:07.659 16:05:31.872
5 02:07.591 15:56:50.654 3 02:06.389 15:52:57.818
6 02:06.236 15:58:56.890 Po. 16 - # 12 ROSATI L. - Husqvarna 4 02:09.516 15:55:07.334
7 02:09.351 16:01:06.241 1 02:10.370 15:48:25.549 5 02:09.035 15:57:16.369
8 02:10.537 16:03:16.778 2 02:07.171 15:50:32.720 6 02:05.681 15:59:22.050
9 02:05.065 16:05:21.843 3 02:06.225 15:52:38.945 7 02:05.986 16:01:28.036
4 02:06.268 15:54:45.213 8 02:08.035 16:03:36.071
Po. 13 -#199 BINDIR. -TM
5 02:08.541 15:56:53.754 9 02:08.976 16:05:45.047
1 02:12.121 15:48:27.300
6 02:06.176 15:58:59.930
2 02:09.275 15:50:36.575 Po. 20 - # 999 PAGANO D. - KTM
7 02:23.887 16:01:23.817
3 02:07.154 15:52:43.729 1 02:16.382 15:48:31.561
8 02:06.007 16:03:29.824
4 02:05.808 15:54:49.537 2 02:13.614 15:50:45.175
9 02:06.812 16:05:36.636
5 02:05.981 15:56:55.518 3 02:10.924 15:52:56.099
6 02:07.678 15:59:03.196 Po. 17 - # 48 MANCIN N. - KTM 4 02:09.206 15:55:05.305
7 02:05.574 16:01:08.770 1 02:12.489 15:48:27.668 5 02:09.964 15:57:15.269
8 02:09.339 16:03:18.109 2 02:10.006 15:50:37.674 6 02:10.664 15:59:25.933
9 02:07.799 16:05:25.908 3 02:09.034 15:52:46.708 7 02:07.963 16:01:33.896
4 02:11.473 15:54:58.181 8 02:07.744 16:03:41.640
Po. 14 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM
5 02:07.317 15:57:05.498
1 02:02.720 15:48:17.899
6 02:08.665 15:59:14.163
2 02:07.668 15:50:25.567
7 02:08.285 16:01:22.448
3 02:07.727 15:52:33.294
Fastest lap: 01:55.106
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 85 Junior - Finale A G2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:08.698 16:01:36.260 5 02:12.612 15:57:21.394
Po. 21 - # 214 FALSETTI F. - KTM
8 02:12.108 16:03:48.368 6 02:14.106 15:59:35.500
1 02:19.552 15:48:34.731
7 02:14.451 16:01:49.951
2 02:12.157 15:50:46.888 Po. 25 - # 7 TANZINI D. - Husqvarna
8 02:11.563 16:04:01.514
3 02:13.967 15:53:00.855 1 02:22.929 15:48:38.108
4 02:08.813 15:55:09.668 2 02:11.198 15:50:49.306 Po. 29 - # 75 SCALI M. - KTM
5 02:09.177 15:57:18.845 3 02:13.039 15:53:02.345 1 02:21.259 15:48:36.438
6 02:07.778 15:59:26.623 4 02:09.349 15:55:11.694 2 02:12.399 15:50:48.837
7 02:07.721 16:01:34.344 5 02:10.267 15:57:21.961 3 02:14.072 15:53:02.909
8 02:08.572 16:03:42.916 6 02:06.997 15:59:28.958 4 02:11.770 15:55:14.679
7 02:09.657 16:01:38.615 5 02:09.936 15:57:24.615
Po. 22 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husgqvarna
8 02:10.107 16:03:48.722 6 02:09.909 15:59:34.524
1 02:54.709 15:49:09.888
7 02:17.311 16:01:51.835
2 02:01.688 15:51:11.576 Po. 26 - # 103 12ZO F. - Kawasaki
8 02:12.486 16:04:04.321
3 02:05.056 15:53:16.632 1 02:13.379 15:48:28.558
4 02:04.225 15:55:20.857 2 02:11.079 15:50:39.637 Po. 30 - # 120 CAPUZZO A. - Kawasaki
5 02:05.184 15:57:26.041 3 02:10.925 15:52:50.562 1 02:16.025 15:48:31.204
6 02:05.649 15:59:31.690 4 02:10.851 15:55:01.413 2 02:13.511 15:50:44.715
7 02:06.325 16:01:38.015 5 02:11.360 15:57:12.773 3 02:11.007 15:52:55.722
8 02:08.402 16:03:46.417 6 02:12.166 15:59:24.939 4 02:12.538 15:55:08.260
7 02:12.103 16:01:37.042 5 02:15.639 15:57:23.899
Po. 23 - # 33 ALESSI M. - KTM
8 02:12.488 16:03:49.530 6 02:14.316 15:59:38.215
1 02:17.166 15:48:32.345
7 02:14.304 16:01:52.519
2 02:11.192 15:50:43.537 Po. 27 - # 74 CARDACCIAL.-TM
8 02:13.317 16:04:05.836
3 02:11.128 15:52:54.665 1 02:59.484 15:49:14.663
4 02:09.922 15:55:04.587 2 02:03.366 15:51:18.029 Po. 31 - # 312 BRANCATI S. - Husgvarna
5 02:09.885 15:57:14.472 3 02:05.955 15:53:23.984 1 02:22.708 15:48:37.887
6 02:09.864 15:59:24.336 4 02:05.458 15:55:29.442 2 02:12.885 15:50:50.772
7 02:09.042 16:01:33.378 5 02:07.707 15:57:37.149 3 02:14.243 15:53:05.015
8 02:14.550 16:03:47.928 6 02:05.666 15:59:42.815 4 02:11.278 15:55:16.293
7 02:09.050 16:01:51.865 5 02:11.346 15:57:27.639
Po. 24 - # 124 CAVINAR. - KTM
8 02:04.004 16:03:55.869 6 02:11.362 15:59:39.001
1 02:18.680 15:48:33.859
7 02:14.955 16:01:53.956
2 02:14.193 15:50:48.052 Po. 28 - # 151 GRASSO S. - KTM
8 02:12.835 16:04:06.791
3 02:12.650 15:53:00.702 1 02:18.106 15:48:33.285
4 02:10.262 15:55:10.964 2 02:12.400 15:50:45.685
5 02:09.777 15:57:20.741 3 02:13.239 15:52:58.924
6 02:06.821 15:59:27.562 4 02:09.858 15:55:08.782
Fastest lap: 01:55.106
Official Partner Ofﬁscl:[gpﬁlee[dm Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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SERIES maméimirg
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 85 Junior - Finale A G2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:19.014 16:02:22.466 5 02:25.764 15:58:20.100
Po. 32 - # 321 POLIZZI M. - KTM
8 02:17.749 16:04:40.215 6 02:23.865 16:00:43.965
1 02:34.894 15:48:50.073
7 02:27.200 16:03:11.165
2 02:09.416 15:50:59.489 Po. 36 - # 9 BUTELLI L. - KTM
8 02:29.035 16:05:40.200
3 02:08.654 15:53:08.143 1 02:32.623 15:48:47.802
4 02:19.404 15:55:27.547 2 02:18.273 15:51:06.075 Po. 40 - # 55 BALLERINI L. - Husqvarna
5 02:08.064 15:57:35.611 3 02:17.389 15:53:23.464 1 02:34.901 15:48:50.080
6 02:11.279 15:59:46.890 4 02:17.813 15:55:41.277 2 02:25.049 15:51:15.129
7 02:13.666 16:02:00.556 5 02:19.583 15:58:00.860 3 02:26.755 15:53:41.884
8 02:09.931 16:04:10.487 6 02:20.815 16:00:21.675 4 02:28.141 15:56:10.025
7 02:19.099 16:02:40.774 5 02:26.981 15:58:37.006
Po. 33 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM
8 02:19.353 16:05:00.127 6 02:28.525 16:01:05.531
1 02:53.707 15:49:08.886
7 02:28.381 16:03:33.912
2 02:08.952 15:51:17.838 Po. 37 - # 57 BRUNI R. - Kawasaki
8 02:28.760 16:06:02.672
3 02:08.854 15:53:26.692 1 02:25.391 15:48:40.570
4 02:08.770 15:55:35.462 2 02:16.017 15:50:56.587 Po. 41 - # 23 OPPEDISANO F. - KTM
5 02:10.212 15:57:45.674 3 02:19.478 15:53:16.065 1 02:17.624 15:48:32.803
6 02:14.436 16:00:00.110 4 02:28.022 15:55:44.087 2 02:13.409 15:50:46.212
7 02:11.012 16:02:11.122 5 02:22.571 15:58:06.658 3 02:10.386 15:52:56.598
8 02:09.167 16:04:20.289 6 02:19.865 16:00:26.523 4 02:08.707 15:55:05.305
7 02:19.781 16:02:46.304 5 02:15.785 15:57:21.090
Po. 34 - # 112 CATINELLO G. - Husqvarna
8 02:19.953 16:05:06.257
1 03:06.969 15:49:22.148 Po. 42 - # 19 AZZARELLO M. - Yamaha
2 02:02.764 15:51:24.912 Po. 38 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. - KTM 1 02:14.406 15:48:29.585
3 02:06.626 15:53:31.538 1 02:28.114 15:48:43.293 2 02:11.387 15:50:40.972
4 02:08.622 15:55:40.160 2 02:19.672 15:51:02.965 3 02:07.632 15:52:48.604
5 02:12.696 15:57:52.856 3 02:21.128 15:53:24.093 4 02:11.276 15:54:59.880
6 02:14.570 16:00:07.426 4 02:22.726 15:55:46.819 5 02:38.957 15:57:38.837
7 02:08.481 16:02:15.907 5 02:23.330 15:58:10.149
Po. 43 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - Husqvarna
8 02:06.548 16:04:22.455 6 02:19.586 16:00:29.735
1 17:57.187 16:04:12.366
7 02:21.044 16:02:50.779
Po. 35 - #5 VIGNI D. - KTM
8 02:23.637 16:05:14.416
1 02:26.820 15:48:41.999
2 02:16.197 15:50:58.196 Po.39-#14LODIT. - Honda
3 02:15.188 15:53:13.384 1 02:30.383 15:48:45.562
4 02:15.284 15:55:28.668 2 02:22.002 15:51:07.564
5 02:14.410 15:57:43.078 3 02:22.084 15:53:29.648
6 02:20.374 16:00:03.452 4 02:24.688 15:55:54.336
Fastest lap: 01:55.106
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